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Pernod Ricard 1l
South Africa @
Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive s
Woodmead, Sandtan, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620 (
Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144973 Tax Invoice
Buyer: Turn Around Trading 43 cc Consignee:
Tops Van Riebeeckshof 35686 Tops Van Riebeeckshof 35686
Sh 11 Van Riebeeckshof 5/Centre Sh 11 Van Riebeeckshof S/Centre
Protea Valley Protea Valley
Bellville 7530 Bellville 7530
Buyer's VAT: 4020255156
Requested Date: 2024-11-07 Customer PO: michelle
Item number Description - UoM
270501 Martell VS 12x750ml 40% 47.0000 EA
600101 Wyborowa Vodka 12x750ml 43% 2.0000 EA
148103 Kahlua 16% 12x750ml 16% 1.8333 EA
101455 Jameson Caskmates IPA 12x750ml 12x750ml 43% 17.6667 EA
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Banking Details 1 _—
, 1 2 NOV 2024
Bank: Citibank ZAR \ e oENED
Account No: TREENE023 / > '
Branch SOUTH AFRICA m@_\_ Jezasatatid
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Qty

2.00
4,00
4.00
2.00

NIRRT

Currency: ZAR

Unit mm____..m. Price

414.75
152.21
235.65
363.00

Name:

Signature:

Date:

Doc No: 1520940
Date: 2024-11-08
Customer: 34302
Branch / Plant: CPTD
Warehouse LL: RG/0004327
Order No: 1391009 SO
Liquor License: WCP/030597
Eayment Jerin: “ ﬂmmna mm.ﬂwﬁ”e M.__.,_.og
Discount VAT ~ Total Amount
-47.00 110.32 735.48
-2.00 90.13 600.84
-1.83 140.28 935.27
-17.67 103.60 690.67
Total VAT Total Including
444.34 3,406.61
COD Total 3,372.54

Received in good order on behalf of customer




